1) CHEEK
3) CHEST
8) EARS
9) ARM
11) NOSE
12) EAR
15) HEART
16) WRIST
17) HEEL
18) FOOT

Body Parts
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Horizontal

1
2)
3)
4)
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Vertical
HANDS
EYELASH
LUNG
ANKLE
BACK
FACE
EYEBROW
SKIN
HAND
MOUTH
BONE
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